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Electrical Characteristics @ TA=25°C Unless Otherwise Specified

Parameter Symbol Min Typ Max Units Conditions
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Fig. 1 - Static Characteristics
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Fig. 2 - DC Current Gain Characteristics
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Fig. 3 - Collector-Emitter Saturation Voltage Characteristics
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Fig.  - ase-Emitter Saturation Voltage Characteristics

TA=25°C

-1

-10

-100

-0.1

-600

-0.0 -0.3 -0. -1.2

Common Emitter
           VCE= - 2V

TA=100°C

TA=25°C

-0.6
ase-Emitter Voltage (V)

C
ol

lc
et

or
 C

ur
re

nt
 (m

A)

Fig. 5 - ase-Emitter Voltage Characteristics
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Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 Micro Commercial Components (MCC):   

  MMST4403HE3-TP

https://www.mouser.com/mccsemi
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MMST4403HE3-TP

